
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
15 
14 

8 
999 

10 
9 

46 
34 
17 
40 
18 
37 
25 
49 
16 
12 
38 
42 
35 

998 
33 
32 
50 

Name 
ZRS #2 
ZRS #1 
VENEROSI P. 

WALENDA M. 
PICCIOLI G. 
Anthony VINCE 
OMBRA 2 
Davide GAGGIANESI 
ProMotorsport1 
Alberto NASKA 
Manuel LASAGNI 
NOM 
LEMA RACING 
ZRS #4 
Adriano VISDOMINI 
Remo CASTELLARIN 
DELLAPIA 
OMBRA 3 

OMBRA 1 
Francesco GUIDI 
Lucio MASUTTI 

Class 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 

COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 

COMP 
COMP 
COMP 

Best Tm 
1:57.305 
2:00.992 
2:01.102 
2:02.342 
2:02.606 
2:04.422 
2:05.574 
2:07.341 
2:08.896 
2:09.413 
2:09.911 
2:10.065 
2:12.612 
2:13.112 
2:13.425 
2:17.369 
2:17.510 
2:17.573 
2:39.696 
2:42.341 
2:42.343 

In Lap 
16 

6 
8 

10 
13 
13 
12 
12 
10 
10 

8 
7 
9 
8 

14 
2 

10 
7 
3 
6 
4 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
1:58.156 
2:01.855 
2:01.243 
2:02.846 
2:03.358 
2:08.222 
2:06.030 
2:08.270 
2:10.180 
2:11.780 
2:11.409 
2:11.048 
2:12.832 
2:14.473 
2:14.097 
2:21.713 
2:18.023 
2:20.301 
2:42.704 
2:46.714 
2:46.714 

Best Speed 
160,965 
156,060 
155,918 
154,338 
154,006 
151,758 
150,366 
148,279 
146,490 
145,905 
145,346 
145,174 
142,385 
141,850 
141,518 
137,455 
137,314 
137,251 
118,237 
116,311 
116,309 

- 
- 

Laps 
16 
14 
14 
12 
13 
13 
14 
13 
10 
10 
10 
10 
11 

8 
14 

3 
12 

8 
3 
6 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/03/2024 11:05:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cronrapino Timing ASD Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing  09-10-11/03 
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:25:07 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

09/03/2024 10:25 


